

Waitrose stock number	481751
Name	Waitrose & Partners Gourmet Christmas Hamper
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Blueprint Prosecco Brut 2. Waitrose Mulled Wine 3. Blueprint Pinot Grigio 4. Waitrose Christmas Turkey & Stuffing Tortilla Chips 5. Waitrose Christmas 6 Month Matured Christmas Pudding 6. Waitrose Christmas Dark Chocolate Ginger 7. Waitrose Christmas Roasted & Spiced Nut Selection 8. Waitrose Christmas Marmalade & Whisky Fudge 9. Waitrose Biscuits for Cheese 10. Waitrose Christmas Scottish Shortbread Stars
---	---

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Blueprint Prosecco Brut 75cl 718427
Product description	Prosecco DOC
Ingredients including allergens in bold	white wine, must, yeast, potassium metabisulphite diammonium phosphate, Thiamin (B1), sucrose, bentonite, polyvinylpyrrolidone, citric acid
May contain statements	Contains sulphites - SO2

Net quantity	75cl	
Country of origin	Italy	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 days. Best served chilled.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Casa Vinicola Zonin, Via Borgolecco 9, 36053 Gambellara (VI), Italy	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100 ml	
energy	482 kJ	
energy	115 kcal	
fat	0	
of which saturates	0	
carbohydrate	13.5g	
of which sugars	0	
fibre	0	
protein	0	
salt	0	
Servings per pack	6	
Contains alcohol	Yes - 11%	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	Yes	

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
--------------------------	-----

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Mulled Wine
Product description	Aromatised wine-based drink
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Red wine, Sugar, Flavourings (orange, cinnamon, clove, spices), Sulphites
May contain statements	Suitable for Vegans.
Net quantity	750 ML
Country of origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Protect from direct sunlight. Refrigerate after opening.
Instructions for use	In the German Christmas markets, they heat the mulled wine at 60°C, and it is served to the public directly keeping it at 60 ° C, more or less. At this temperature, salespeople avoid burns accidents if consumed immediately (the mulled wine loses a few degrees when it is poured into the cup) and it does not lose alcohol by evaporation (alcohol distils at 78°C).
Manufacturer's name and address	García Carrión LM, S.A. Daimiel (Ciudad Real) España
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100 ml

energy	397 kJ	
energy	95 kcal	
fat	0	
of which saturates	0	
carbohydrate	8,5	
of which sugars	8,5	
fibre	0	
protein	0	
salt	0	
Servings per pack	6 (125 ml)	
Contains alcohol	11%	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WR PINOT GRIGIO 75CL	
Product description	Fresh and fruity, this Italian Pinot Grigio has juicy peach and pear flavours with light floral notes, and a softness from a small drop of Chardonnay in the blend. Perfect with fish, chicken or salads, or simply chilled by itself.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	White wine (Pinot grigio + Chardonnay); grape must concentrate; sulphur dioxide ; bentonite; PVPP; citric acid; gum Arabic; tartaric acid; tannins; Potassium Bitartrate; potassium metabisulphite ; copper sulphate	
May contain statements	-	
Net quantity	75CL	
Country of origin	ITALY	
Storage instructions	We strongly suggest keeping it at a temperature below 15° C; dry ambient; away from direct sun light	
Instructions for use	Serve at 10° C	
Manufacturer's name and address	C.V.S.C.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	Kj 309	
energy	Kcal 75	
fat	-	
of which saturates	-	
carbohydrate	0.6	

of which sugars	0.6	
fibre	-	
protein	0.1	
salt	-	
Servings per pack	6	
Contains alcohol	y	
Contains artificial flavours	n	
Contains artificial colours	n	
Suitable for vegans	y	
Suitable for vegetarians	y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Turkey and Stuffing Tortilla Trees
Product description	Tree shaped Maize snacks with a turkey and herb flavoured seasoning

Ingredients including allergens in bold	maize flour, high oleic sunflower oil, dried onion, potato maltodextrin, yeast extract, salt, onion powder, sugar, tomato powder, dried rosemary, dried sage, acid (citric acid), garlic powder, dried thyme, flavouring, smoked salt, sage extract, black pepper extract.	
May contain statements	n/a	
Net quantity	200ge	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Its' All Good Ltd. 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead NE11 0PZ	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per 25g
energy	2033	508
energy	485	121
fat	20.9	5.2
of which saturates	1.6	0.4
carbohydrate	66.4	16.6
of which sugars	<0.5	<0.5
fibre	4.4	1.1
protein	5.6	1.4
salt	1.00	0.25
Servings per pack	8	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	

Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Richly Fruited Christmas Pudding 400g
Product description	6 months matured Christmas pudding, made with brandy, cherries and almonds with a generous dash of sherry
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Mixed vine fruits (36%) (sultanas, raisins, currants), sugar, cider (9%), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), palm oil, brandy (4%), glacé cherries (4%) (cherries, corn glucose fructose syrup, colour (anthocyanins), citric acid), water, rum, almonds , concentrated orange juice, sherry, walnuts , rice flour, sunflower oil, pecan nuts , molasses, orange peel, wheat glucose-fructose syrup, salt, mixed spices, lemon peel, orange oil, yeast, citric acid.
May contain statements	May contain other nuts
Net quantity	Average weight - 400g
Country of origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use	

Manufacturer's name and address	Matthew Walker, Heanor Gate Road, Heanor, Derbyshire DE75 7RJ
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy Kj	1451
Energy Kcal	345
fat	8.9
of which saturates	4.4
carbohydrate	59.7
of which sugars	43.2
fibre	7.0
protein	3.0
salt	0.33
Servings per pack	4
Contains alcohol	Yes
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WAITROSE & PARTNERS CRYSTALLISED STEM GINGER COVERED IN DARK CHOCOLATE	
Product description	CRYSTALLISED STEM GINGER COVERED IN DARK CHOCOLATE	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	CRYSTALLISED STEM GINGER (65%)(SUGAR,STEM GINGER),DARK CHOCOLATE (35%)(SUGAR,COCOA MASS,COCOA BUTTER,EMULSIFIER(SOYA LECITHIN),VANILLA) DARK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 50% MINIMUM.	
May contain statements	MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS,NUTS MILK AND SESAME	
Net quantity	180g e	
Country of origin	TURKEY	
Storage instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	SULTANS INTERNATIONAL, SABANOGLU OSB MAH., YESILIRMAK CAD. No:6/1 TEKKEKOY, SAMSUN,TURKEY	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	1725	Kj
energy	410	Kcal
fat	12.1	g
of which saturates	7.6	g

carbohydrate	71.5	g
of which sugars	63.5	g
fibre	2.0	g
protein	2.7	g
salt	0.03	g
Servings per pack	6	
Contains alcohol	NO	
Contains artificial flavours	NO	
Contains artificial colours	NO	
Suitable for vegans	NO	
Suitable for vegetarians	YES	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Luxury Smoked & Salted Nut Selection
Product description	A mix of hickory smoked salted almonds, roasted & salted pecan

	nuts, roasted & salted cashew nuts, hickory smoked salted macadamia nuts and roasted hazelnuts	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	almonds, pecan nuts, cashew nuts, macadamia nuts, roasted hazelnuts , salt.	
May contain statements	May contain: peanuts, may contain other nuts and sesame.	
Net quantity	240g	
Country of origin	Produce of more than one country. Packed in Italy.	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place.	
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.	
Manufacturer's name and address	V. Besana SpA, via Ferrovia 210, San Gennaro Vesuviano, (NA) 80040 Italy.	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
Energy kJ	2569	
Energy kCal	621	
fat	51.6g	
of which saturates	6.0g	
carbohydrate	17.8g	
of which sugars	4.3g	
fibre	9.2g	
protein	16.7g	
salt	0.95g	

Servings per pack	9
Contains alcohol	No
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

NUTRITION		
Typical Values as sold	PER 100g	per 25 g serving
Energy	2569kJ / 621kcal	642kJ / 155kcal
Fat	51.6g	12.9g
of which		
Saturates	6.0g	1.5g
Carbohydrate	17.8g	4.5g
of which		
Sugars	4.3g	1.1g
Fibre	9.2g	2.3g
Protein	16.7g	4.2g
Salt	0.95g	0.24g

This pack contains 9 servings

Product name	WR Marmalade and Whisky Fudge
Product description	Our Crumbly butter fudge is made in copper pans with tangy Seville orange marmalade with a splash of Scotch whisky

Ingredients including allergens in bold	sugar, sweetened condensed milk (milk , sugar), glucose, coconut oil, golden syrup, fondant (sugar, glucose), butter (milk , salt), citrus peel (glucose-fructose syrup, orange peel, lemon peel, salt, citric acid), marmalade (2.0%) (glucose-fructose syrup, orange, gelling agent (pectin), acid (citric acid), sugar, orange juice from concentrate, acidity regulator (sodium citrates, calcium chloride), colour (plain caramel)), Scotch whisky (1.5%), flavouring, salt.	
May contain statements	Peanuts and nuts	
Net quantity	130g	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	The Serious Sweet Company 4 th Avenue, Hornbeam Park Avenue Harrogate. HG2 8QT	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	1827	
energy	434	
fat	13.7	
of which saturates	11.2	
carbohydrate	75.7	
of which sugars	74.8	
fibre	0.1	
protein	1.9	
salt	0.16	

Servings per pack	13
Contains alcohol	Yes
Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose No.1 Biscuits for Cheese 300g e
Product description	Beetroot, Nigella & 3 Seed Oat Biscuits
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), oat flakes, mixed seeds (24%) (millet seeds, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, nigella seeds (3%)), butter (butter (milk), salt), beetroot powder (8%), dried beetroot (2%), salt, black pepper.
May contain statements	Nuts, Peanuts
Net quantity	75g e
Country of origin	UK

Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Dorset Village Bakery, Station Road, Stalbridge, Dorset, DT10 2RN	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit (10g)
Energy kJ	2009	201
Energy kcal	481	48
fat	23.9	2.4
of which saturates	10.6	1.1
carbohydrate	50.7	5.1
of which sugars	5.1	0.5
fibre	7.7	0.8
protein	11.9	1.2
salt	1.6	0.16
Servings per pack	Approx. 7	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	
Product name	Waitrose No.1 Biscuits for Cheese 300g e	

Product description	Fig, Plum & Cranberry Wheat Biscuit.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wheat flour, fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin, malted wheat flakes, malted barley flakes, rapeseed oil, dried cranberries (9%) (cranberries, sugar), dried figs (8%), freeze dried plum (8%), salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate).	
May contain statements	Nuts, Peanuts	
Net quantity	75g e	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Dorset Village Bakery, Station Road, Stalbridge, Dorset, DT10 2RN	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit (10g)
Energy kJ	1769	177
Energy kcal	421	42
fat	12.4	1.2
of which saturates	0.9	0.09
carbohydrate	63.7	6.4
of which sugars	15.8	1.6
fibre	7.8	0.8
protein	9.7	1.0
salt	1.50	0.15
Servings per pack	Approx. 7	

Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	
Product name	Waitrose No.1 Biscuits for Cheese 300g e	
Product description	Charcoal & Sesame Wholemeal Biscuits	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wholemeal wheat flour (81%), high oleic sunflower oil, sesame seeds (7%) charcoal powder (2%), yeast extract (yeast extract, barley , wheat , oats , rye , salt, vegetable extract, Thiamin (B1), riboflavin, niacin, Vitamin B12, folic acid, flavouring: celery), salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate)	
May contain statements	Nuts, Peanuts	
Net quantity	75g e	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Dorset Village Bakery, Station Road, Stalbridge, Dorset DT10 2RN	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit (5g)
Energy kJ	1912	96
Energy kcal	457	23
fat	19.3	1.0
of which saturates	2.1	0.1

carbohydrate	50.7	2.5
of which sugars	0.8	0.0
fibre	9.5	0.5
protein	15.3	0.8
salt	0.95	0.05
Servings per pack	Approx. 15	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Product name	Waitrose No.1 Biscuits for Cheese 300g e
Product description	Rye Sourdough Crackers
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wholemeal rye flour (39%), wholemeal wheat flour, fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sourdough (12%) (water, rye flour, malted wheat flour, starter culture, yeast), honey (6%), black treacle, high oleic sunflower oil, fermented rye flour, salt, yeast.
May contain statements	Nuts, Peanuts
Net quantity	75g e
Country of origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.
Instructions for use	N/A

Manufacturer's name and address	Dorset Village Bakery, Station Road, Stalbridge, Dorset, DT10 2RN	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit (5g)
Energy kJ		
Energy kcal		
fat		
of which saturates		
carbohydrate		
of which sugars		
fibre		
protein		
salt		
Servings per pack	Approx. 15	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the

manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WAITROSE & PARTNERS Christmas SCOTTISH SHORTBREAD STARS	
Product description	All butter shortbread with sweetened dried cranberries, spices and orange oil	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (28%) (butter (milk), salt), sugar, sweetened dried cranberries (9%) (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), orange oil, mixed spices (cinnamon, ginger, allspice, cardamom, nutmeg, black pepper, star anise, clove, tangerine oil), salt, raising agent (ammonium carbonate), black pepper.	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts.	
Net quantity	130g	
Country of origin	Produced in Scotland	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. For best before date see base of carton.	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd. Aberlour House Aberlour on Spey Scotland, AB38 9LD	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit
energy	2108 kJ	304 kJ
energy	504 kcal	73 kcal
fat	26.2g	3.8g

of which saturates	17.1g	2.5g
carbohydrate	60.5g	8.7g
of which sugars	20.2g	2.9g
fibre	2.1g	<0.5g
protein	5.5g	0.8g
salt	0.60g	0.09g
Servings per pack	9 servings	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No, contains butter	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.
